IWAS: 2013

aselaji

Foil

yob

1916 - 2000

sukupuoli
Naiset
rankingtype
Rolling (by time)

T1 13.07.2011 S
T2 07.08.2013 S

ranking pisteet initial name

ikésarja sarja

Senior Team
nationtype samepoints
Kaikki best result

Maa yob T1 T2

144
128
112
104
96
88
64
52
30
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HUNGARY
HONG KONG
RUSSIA
CHINA
UKRAINE
BELARUS
THAILAND
FRANCE

HUN
HKG
RUS
CHN
UKR
BLR
THA
FRA

GREAT BRITAIN GBR

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

64 80
128

4072
104

36 60

32 56
64

52

30

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

calculated-on
19.02.2020. 16:35
transferred points

ikésarja group pistetaulukko

replaced deleted

European

Championships

Sheffield

World Championships Budapest

GBR 13.07.2011 18.07.2011 S

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
sports@iwas.com

Team World Cup

Team World
Championships

HUN 07.08.2013 12.08.2013 S



